1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 5 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts for
Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Hard Paperback Handmade
Tassel dori Book Accessories(ecofriendly 5pc) | B0BQMVBD9K (
GKD000539-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹99.11 1 ₹99.11 12% IGST ₹11.89 ₹111.00

TOTAL: ₹11.89 ₹111.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Eleven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and table decorative items wooden 3D
Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big size unique corporate
gift for office decor (Made of Bamboo Wood Made in India Eco
Friendly) | B09VZ9CBL1 ( GKD000233-6in ) 
HSN:44111200

₹441.07 1 ₹441.07 12% IGST ₹52.93 ₹494.00

TOTAL: ₹52.93 ₹494.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2JLoEkNL7bisO9KzNDXs

Date & Time: 24/05/2023, 12:17:07
hrs

Invoice Value: 
494.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Laughing Buddha For Good Luck Desk Organizer
With Mobile Stand And Pen Holder office Table Decorative Items And
Farewell Gift Corporate Gifts (Bamboo Eco Friendly Made In India). |
B09XDPM4NC ( GKD000518 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111OMR22trCgukIHThsGHrUz

Date & Time: 24/05/2023, 12:07:57
hrs

Invoice Value: 
249.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Napkin Holder for Dining Table Beautiful Bastar Art Tissue Paper
Stand with Cutwork Decorative Items for Kitchen Wooden Tissue Paper
Holder (7 x 8 inch eco Friendly)(Tribal Art Red) | B0C2CZG2JL (
GKD000549-BARD ) 
HSN:7324

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :